Order Detail - Order  #     CFGD0D
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 12/13/2022 - 10:35 AM EST
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: Phone #:
DAN: AVENI Stock No.: WHITE
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2023 Division: GMCL-BUICK
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: ENCLAV Model: 4NK56 - Enclave: Avenir,
1SP AWD
MSRP : $66,448.00 MSRP w/DFC : $68,443.00
Estimated Delivery Date:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 1SP - Avenir Trim: H2U - Interior Trim, Ebony
Primary Color: G1W - White Frost Tricoat Engine: LFY - Engine, 3.6L 6 Cylinder
Emissions:
Transmission: M3W - Transmission, Auto, 9 Speed
Ordered Options: AAB: Memory Package
  AR9: Seats, front deluxe bucket
  ATH: Keyless Access
  AVU: 4 Way Seat, Passenger,
Lumbar, Power
  C3U: Moonroof, power w/rear
fixed glass
  CTT: Hitch Guidance, Trailering
Assist Guidelines
  CWM: Premium Suspension
Package
  DRZ: Mirror, I/S, R/V, Lt.
Sensitive, Full Video Display
 ABE: Seating, 7-Passenger (2-2-3 seating
configuration)
  ASV: Sensor, Cabin humidity
  AVK: 4 Way Seat, Lumbar Driver, Power
  BTV: Remote engine start
  CAV: LPO: Cargo Area Tray
  CWA: Rear Camera Mirror Washer
  DCP: OnStar Turn by Turn Navigation
System
  DYX: Mirrors, O/S Heated, Pwr Adjust/Fold
w/Turn Signal
  F48: All Wheel Drive, Driver Selectable
  FE9: Federal Emissions
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
  F45: Chassis Continuously
Variable Real Time Damping
  FE5: Suspension, Handling and
Performance
  IOU: 8" diagonal Buick
Infotainment System with
Navigation
  KSG: Cruise Control, Adaptive,
Full Speed with Stop/Go
  PDF: LPO, All Weather Floor
Liner Package
  PZ8: Image Adjustment Hitch
View
  RIA: LPO, Accessory Floor
Liner, 1st and 2nd row
  RTI: Wheel Spare 18" x 4.5"
  UD5: Front and Rear Park
Assist
  UE4: Sensor Indicator,
Following Distance
  UFG: Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
  UHS: Display, Enhanced Driver
Instrument Info 8"
  UKC: Side Blind Zone Alert
  UKK: Rear Pedestrian Alert
  UWN: Headlamps, Enhanced
Avenir Design
  V92: Trailering Provisions
  YM8: LPO Processing Option
  KI6: Receptacle
  PDD: Buick Driver Confidence Plus
  PRF: Additional 42 Months of OnStar
Guidance Trial Service
  Q3N: Tire, 255/55R20 All-Season BW
  RIB: LPO, Acessory Floor Liner, 3rd row
  SUO: Wheels, 20" (50.8 cm) Pearl Nickel
Finish Aluminum
  UE1: OnStar
  UEU: Sensor, Forward Collision
  UGN: Sensor, Collision
Avoidance/Mitigation-Forward
  UHX: Lane Keep Assist with Lane
Departure Warning
  UKJ: Pedestrian Detection, Front Basic
  UQA: Bose Premium 10-Speaker Audio
System
  V08: Cooling System, HD
  VK3: Front License Plate Mounting
Provisions
  ZCD: Tire, Spare, T135/70R18 SL 104M,
BW
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2